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Entry

Ridgfi B Barth & Chauhan

King Bas Bass & Miller

Acaof Ba Balla & Fleischer
Ridgfi B Blood & Baughman
JoeBar Z Zuckerman & Hayman
Westhi B Berman & Hoskinson
Westhi C Colon & O’'Grady
Acaof Ar Aronstein & Czelada
Acaof Be Berger & Walsh
JoeBar T Thoretz & Zuckerman
Pierre K Katz & Chandran
Westhi G Greenbaum & James
TruHS Bo Bolgachenko & Trabka
StLRidge Memom & Suryawanshi
Warde Le Lee & O’Brien

King Gli Glinka & Jove

Acaof Jo Johnson & Silverstein
Westhi F Fein & Desu

Westhi P Petrini & Yang

JoeBar C Chen & Bass
GHSDeb X Xu & Xiong

Masuk De DeAngelis & Gupta
GHSDeb K Kelly & Murray
JoeBar C Coppinger & Schur

Ridgfi C Cumming & Kim

Team

Ridgefield

Stamford High scho

Academy of Informa

Ridgefield

Joel Barlow

Westhill

Westhill

Academy of Informa

Academy of Informa

Joel Barlow

Pierrepont

Westhill

Trumbull HS Debate

Ridgefield

Warde

Stamford High scho

Academy of Informa

Westhill

Westhill

Joel Barlow

GHS Debate

Masuk

GHS Debate

Joel Barlow

Ridgefield

Win

Pts

165

165

162

162

161

161

159

162

162

162

159

159

157

157

157

155

154

154

150

161

161

160

159

158

158

Staples Varsity Results

Rk

OpW  OPt
166  25.83
1 25.66
133 26
133 265
1 25.55
1 26.33
133 2655
2 26.44
133 26.11
166 2572
1 26

1 25.94
133 265
1 26.05
166  26.66
166 265
2 26.41
133 26.11
133 2569
166 2594
166  25.83
166 2594
166 2588
2 26.27
2 26.33

ORk

2.55

2.83

2.77

227

2.77

25

2.27

25

2.77

2.72

2.77

2.77

2.38

2.44

2.11

2.33

3.16

25

3.29

2.33

2.61

2.38

2.83

2.44

2.38

Rand

6.11

3.5

Ballots

W122627 W2130
29 W312726

W 132728
27

W2128

W212827 W1228

28 W212625

W412726 W3227
27 W312827

W312725 W1227
28 W122727

W312725 W1227
27 W142728

W142428 W4126
28 W132627

W212728 W1327
25 1322827

W122627 W2128
27 L422727

W212829 W1327
26 L422626

L142724 W2128
27 W132627

L142724 W3127
26 W132827

W312728 W1324
27 L422526

W122726 L4225
26 W142726

W322626 L4226
25 W232727

W122728 W3126
25 1432623

W322625 W2127
28 L342622

W142426 W4127
28 L432524

L432425 W1325
25 W312625

W 122728
26 L242726

L4327

L242628 L342726

W122727

L432627 W1227
28 L242626

W 122627
28 L142726

L1425

L322625 W2128
27 L232626

L422625 L232626
W 132827
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JoeBar T Tittle & Klein Wassink

StLuk Ke Kekedjian & Levy

JoeBar S Speck & Laske

JoeBar R Rief & Fernandes

Westhi S Suresh & Mensah

King Ros Ozizmir & Ross

AITEMasu Ray & Smelzer

Warde Ga Gaugler & Luther
StaHig S Strzechocki & St Rose
GHSDeb L Lee & Barsar

NewCan R Rosenberg & Lambri-
nos

Westhi E Evans & Jafari

GHSDeb P Piotrowski & Khan
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Joel Barlow

St Luke’s

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Westhill

Stamford High scho

Masuk

Warde

Stamford High scho

GHS Debate

New Canaan

Westhill

GHS Debate

158

157

157

156

153

151.5

154

151

151

149

147

147

146

21

21

20

1.66

0.5

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.33

26.27

25.41

25.83

26

26.27

25.33

26.77

26.33

26.05

26.27

26.72

26.58

26.05

2.33

2.83

2.61

2.5

2.44

25

2.37

2.33

2.55

2.44

2.16

2.41

2.66

L432625
W212726

L242525
W212828

L342625
W 232626

L2326 27
W 322627

L432524
W212626

L 432625

L422627
L242727

L 422625
L142527

L232425
L432525

L432424
L142723

L342423
L432624

L432226
L 432625

L 432526
L342324

L 342826

L 432625

L322727

L422525

L 342626

L422624

L342225

L422523

L 342626

L242625

L342525

L432325

L242325
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